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868

954

954
963

1095

SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS
John Wayne Airport

Contact
Subject Person

Approve Subordinate Contract with Allied (AUS) Rick Francis
Approve Amendment 2 to Concession Leases  Rick Francis
Board Dark -
Board Dark -
Board Dark -
Approve Amendment 2 to Concession Leases  Rick Francis
Consent to Assignment of Casual Dining Lease Rick Francis

Consent to Assignment of Specialty Coffee Lease Rick Francis

Airport
Commission
Date
12/01/21

12/01/21

12/01/21
12/15/21

12/15/21
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Agenda

Number

2

Board
Filing
Date

11/15/21

11/17/21

11/17/21
12/08/21

12/08/21

Boa_rd
Hearing
Date
12/14/21
12/14/21
12/21/21
12/28/21
01/04/22
01/11/22
01/11/22

01/11/22

Board
Agenda
Number

Board Action

27

26

18

19

20

Approved as Recommended

Continued to January 11, 2022

Approved as Recommended
Approved as Recommended

Approved as Recommended

Remarks

Discussion

Discussion

Discussion
Discussion

Discussion





