SUMMARY OF RELEVANT BOARD ACTIONS John Wayne Airport

ASR#	<u>Subject</u>	Contact <u>Person</u>	Airport Commission <u>Date</u>	AC Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Filing <u>Date</u>	Board Hearing <u>Date</u>	Board Agenda <u>Number</u>	Board Action	<u>Remarks</u>
868	Approve Subordinate Contract with Allied (AUS)	Rick Francis	12/01/21	2	11/15/21	12/14/21	27	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
954	Approve Amendment 2 to Concession Leases	Rick Francis	12/01/21	3	11/17/21	12/14/21	26	Continued to January 11, 2022	Discussion
	Board Dark					12/21/21			
	Board Dark					12/28/21			
	Board Dark					01/04/22			
954	Approve Amendment 2 to Concession Leases	Rick Francis	12/01/21	3	11/17/21	01/11/22	18	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
963	Consent to Assignment of Casual Dining Lease	Rick Francis	12/15/21	3	12/08/21	01/11/22	19	Approved as Recommended	Discussion
1095	Consent to Assignment of Specialty Coffee Lease	e Rick Francis	12/15/21	2	12/08/21	01/11/22	20	Approved as Recommended	Discussion